// vinkort.winelist //
// vin pa glass.wine by the glass //

bobler // sparklin
2017 Pet-Nat, Brand bros. — Pfalz
NV Blanc de Noirs “brut nature’, Fleury - Champagne

hvit // whit

2017 Albarino, Pazo das Bruxas — Rias Baixas

2018 Chardonnay 'Bueno’ Santa Julia - Mendoza

2017 Sauvignon Blanc 'Les Quarterons’, Sebastian Riffault - Loire
2018 Riesling 'Westhofener’, Groebe — Rheinhessen

orange // maceration
2018 GrUner Veltliner 'Little Buteo' Michael Gindl — Weinviertel

red // red

2015 Cotes-du-Rhone 'Biographie’, Jaboulet - Rhone

2014 Merlot/Cab. Sauvignon, Chateau Bonnet — Bordeaux
2017 Pinot Noir, Chapuis & Chapuis - Bourgogne

sot // sweet
2009 Late Bottled Vintage, Pocas — Porto

sider // cider

2017 'Benene p& Nakken’, £Ablerov — Kgbenhavn

gl.beer // brus.soda // drinker.mixers

120,-
160,-

100,-
100, -
130,-
150, -

110,-

100, -
130,-
135, -

95,-

90,-



fat // draft
Dahls Pils — E.C. Dahls bryggeri (4.5%)
Lamo Wit — E.C. Dahls bryggeri (5,2%)

flaske // bottle

Pils pilsner AUstMann (0,51. 7 4,7%)

[PA indian pale ale Austmann (0,331./ 6,5%)

Tre gamle damer pale ale AUSTMANN (0,33 1./ 5,5%)
Psycho-Tropic hazy pale adle AUSTMANN (0,44 1./ 6,5%)
Hoppy blonde sassy blonde ale AUSTMANN (0,33 1. / 4,5%)
Coffee por’rer breakfast porter Austmann (0,33 1./ 4,5%)
Vinland barley wine barey wine Austmann (0,331./8,3%)
Pepra Saison saison E.C. Dahls bryggeri (0.331./6,5%)
Arctic Pale Ale pale ale EiNstOk (0,331./5,6%)

Trappist white saison Chimay (0,331, / 8%)

Pear cider pear cider SOmersby (0,331./ 4,5%)

Oude Geuze geveze 3 Fontainen (0.37.51./5.7%)

Ikoholfri gl Icoholfr r
Pilsner, Carlsberg/Munkholm (0,331./<0,5%)
Weissbier, Paulaner (051./<0,5%)

brus // soda
Sparkling water 70 cl, Eira
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Solo / 7up free / ingefcerbrus / sitronbrus

drinker // mixers

Gin & Tonic (beefeater gin & fever tree)

Markets storm (mark rom & ingefcerbrus)

, Fvaersjus’ (linie akvavit & sitronvann)

En lidt lakrids Spl’iTZ (fennikelsirup, jameson whisky & ceblesider)
Negroni (campari, beefeater & antica formula)

Mermaid New Fashioned (bulleit bourbon, gl/ceble sirup, angostura)

varmt // hot
Handbrygg/stempelkaffe — Jacobsen & Svart
Te, green/black/red — Te & kaffehuset

// vin pa flaske.wines by the bottle //
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mousserende // sparkling

Frankrike // France

NV Blanc de Noirs 'brut nature’ - Fleury
Pinot Noir, Reims - Champagne

NV 'Skavlan’ - Mailly

Pinot Noir/Chardonnay, Reims — Champagne

Tyskland // German
2017 Pet-Nat - Brand bros.
Pinot blanc/Silvaner, Bockenheim - Pfalz

Osterrike // Austria
2018 Pet-Nat Rose - Biokult

Zweigelt/Pinot Noir/Blaufrankish/St. Laurent, B — Burgenland

Spania // Spain
NV Cava - Castellblanc
Xarel-lo - Penedés

hvit // white

Frankrike // France
2018 Muscat - Jean Ginglinger
Muscat — Alsace

2016 Chabilis - Laroche

Chardonnay, Chablis — Bourgogne

2015 Chablis 'Coté de Lechet' - Bernard Defauix
Chardonnay, Chablis — Bourgogne

2017 Meuvursault - Fanny Sabre

Chardonnay, Meursault - Bourgogne

2017 Kopines! 'Cossard’ - Domaine Ganevat
Chardonnay/Aligote — Bourgogne/Jura

2017 Muscadet Sévre et Maine sur lie — Poiron Dabin
Melon de Bourgogne — Loire

2017 'Les Quarterons’ — Sebastian Riffault

Sauvignon blanc, Sancerre — Loire

2017 'Akméniné’ - Sebastian Riffault

Sauvignon blanc, Sancerre — Loire

1989 Le Mont Moelleux 'Premiére Trie’ - Domaine Huet
Chenin blanc, Vouvray - Loire

Tyskland // Germany
2018 'Wilder Satz’ - Brand bros.

Chardonnay/Muller-Thurgau/Silvaner — Pfalz
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2015 'Westhofener’ - Groebe
Riesling — Rheinhessen

ltalia // Italy
2018 'San Vito' — Pelassa

Roero Arneis — Piemonte

s ia//s .
2017 'Pazo das Bruxas’ — Bodegas Torres
Albarifo — Rias Baixas

2018 'Bueno’ - Santa Julia
Chardonnay — Mendoza

orange // maceration

Italia // ltaly
2018 'Rami’ - COS
Grecanico/Insolia - Sicilien

2017 'Zibbibo In Pithos’ — COS

Zibbibo/Muscat of Alexandria — Sicilien

2017 'Tin’ - Montesecondo
Trebbiano - Toscana

Osterrike // Austria
2018 'Little Buteo’ — Michael Gindl

GrUner Veltliner - Weinviertel

rosé // pink

Osterrike // Austria
2018 Zweigelt - Biokult

Zweigelt — Burgenland

red // red

Frankrike // France
2015 'Les Tailles’ - J. C. Garnier

820,-

550,-

500,-

500,-

650, -
825,-

800,-

550,-

500,-

650,-



Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon — Alsace

2018 Coteaux Bourguignons — Chapuis & Chapuis 675,-
Gamay, Pommard - Bourgogne

2017 Bourgogne - Chapuis & Chapuis 675,-
Pinot Noir, Pommard - Bourgogne

2012 Savigny-les-Beaune 'Les Goudelettes’ - Domaine Antonin Guyon 1100,-
Pinot Noir, Cote de Nuits— Bourgogne

2015 Premier Cru 'Aux Cras’ - Maison Champy 1450,-
Pinot Noir, Céte de Beaune - Bourgogne

2013 Gevrey-Chambertin - Domaine Faiveley 1300,-
Pinot Noir, Coéte de Nuits — Bourgogne

2012 Chambolle-Musigny 'Les Cras’ — Domaine Antonin Guyon 1600, -

Pinot Noir, Céte de Nuits - Bourgogne

2017 'Le p’tiot Roukin’ —= Domaine Ganevat 900,-
Gamay/Poulsard, Jura

2011 Cru Bourgeois - Chateau Greysac 800,-
Merlot/Cab. Sauvignon/Franc, Médoc - Bordeaux

2012 'Divinus’ - Chateau Bonnet 805,-
Cab. Sauvignon/Franc/Merlot — Bordeaux

2011 Chateau Potensac - Domaine Delon 1300, -
Merlot/Cab. Sauvignon/Franc, Médoc - Bordeaux

2011 Grand Cru - Chateau de Pressac 1350,-

Merlot/Cab. Sauvignon/Franc, Saint-Emilion — Bordeaux

2015 'Biographie’ - Paul Jaboulet Ainé 500,-

Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre, Cotes-du-Rhone — Rhone

ltalia // ltal

2016 Barbera d’Alba 'San Pancrazio’ Superiore — Pelassa 650,-
Barbera, Alba — Piemonte

2015 Roero 'Antaniolo’ Riserva — Pelassa 850,-
Nebbiolo, Roero — Piemonte

2011 'Edizione Fabricio Bianchi’ — Pelassa 900,-

Nebbiolo, Barolo — Piemonte

2017 Valpolicella Superiore Classico — Benedetti 600,-
Corvina/Rondiella/Molinara, Valpolicella — Veneto
2015 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico — Benedetti 1000,-
Corvina/Rondiella/Molinara, Valpolicella — Veneto
2010 'Vigneto il Foznello’ - Stefano Accordini 2400,-

Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara, Amarone della Valpolicella - Veneto



Spania // Spain
2016 'Old vines’ - Espelt

Garnacha - Empordd

2018 'Cuca de Llum’ - Succes
Trepat — Conca de Barbera

sot // sweet

Italia // ltaly
2016 Recioto della Valpolicella - Lenotti
Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella — Veneto

2018 Moscato d’'Asti — Pelassa
Moscato, Asti — Piemonte

Portugal // Portugal
2009 Late bottled vintage - Pocas
Touriga Nacional/Touriga franca/Tinta Roriz - Porto

Frankrike // France

2011 Vendanges Tardives - Rieffel
Riseling - Alsace

// avec //
Mikro //

Fuck Trump and his stupid fucking wall, Habanero — Empirical Spirits
Charlene McGee, Juniper — Empirical Spirits

Cognac //

600,-

500,-

500,-

500,-

500,-

500,-

150,-
150, -



Braastad V.S.O.P
Braastad X.O
Hennesy V.S.O.P
Tesseron no. 90 X.O.

Armagnac //
Trés Vieil 20

Whiskey //
Glenlivet 12

Oban 14
Ardbeg 10

Aquavit //

Trondhjems Aquavit
Lysholm no. 52

Linie Akvavit
Gammel opland

Bitter //

Fernet Branca
Joegermeister
Gammel Dansk

Rom
Ron Zacapa 23

Calvados //
Pere Magloir V.S.O.P

Grappa
Nonino prosecco

Liker //
Baileys
Chartreuse grgnn
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